
No. 名前 タイム 順位

610 姫田 賢希 0:16:35 1

602 関根 秀明 0:21:16 2

612 山本 雄太郎 0:21:41 3

604 高砂 晃 0:22:10 4

611 三橋 達也 0:24:17 5

609 原 信治 0:24:49 6

613 吉田 寿文 0:25:43 7

601 阿部 良子 0:30:33 8

607 高橋 勇樹 0:35:28 9

606 高橋 有紗 0:35:31 10

605 高野 里紗 0:40:32 11

603 曽根 啓佑 0:40:35 12

UP RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年9月28日

5km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

701 小高 基 0:52:27 1

702 守屋 充 0:56:24 2

705 井上 雄司 0:59:40 3

704 吉川 和仁 0:59:48 4

703 吉川 恵理子 1:06:03 5

707 稲葉 孝子 1:16:50 6

UP RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年9月28日

10km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

804 矢津 一正 1:01:57 1

801 小笠原 慎一 1:41:32 2

803 宮坂 貴 1:46:00 3

802 西川 由喜 1:54:15 4

15km

UP RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年9月28日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

301 飯嶋 利宏 2:20:22 1

305 フェントン リサ 2:29:27 2

303 クリストファーソン 優 2:29:28 3

302 鹿江 泰夫 2:32:58 4

20km

UP RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年9月28日



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

山田幸男 0:23:08 0:23:08

小松孝行 0:28:40 0:51:48

尾崎正道 0:21:35 1:13:23

太見尚隆 0:23:37 1:37:00

高橋義顕 0:23:47 0:23:47

山脇雄介 0:29:00 0:52:47

吉岡智史 0:28:07 1:20:54

橋本章一 0:23:20 1:44:14

関根健吾 0:22:47 0:22:47

尾内伸二 0:26:33 0:49:20

小俣弘輔 0:28:50 1:18:10

棚橋周平 0:28:37 1:46:47

skk1 3

UP RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年9月28日

20kmリレー

901 skk 1

903 skk2 2

902


